
WIDE STRIPES - FADED NOUGAT - 140X200

Wide Stripe is a rustic flatweave rug with stripes in a
warm palette of sun-bleached hues. It is handmade in our
signature soft New Zealand wool. A casual yet elegant
design ideal for the seaside residence in harmony with its
surroundings. The Wide Stripes collection is handmade in
small batches. Only a few in each size are available.

COLORS: Beige, Cream, Sand, Almond, Blue

SIZES:

140X200

170X240

200X300

250X350

300X400

PRICES:

€395

€595

€895

€1 295

€1 795

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO. GOOD WEAVE™

CERTIFIED

SHOP ONLINE

NORDICKNOTS.COM


